
  

Registered Voters 

Do you consider yourself to be a supporter of the Tea Party Movement? 

Strongly 
support/Support 

Tea Party 

Strongly 
support Tea 

Party 
Support Tea 

Party 

Does not 
support Tea 

Party Unsure 

Row % Row % Row % Row % Row % 

August 2011 29% 9% 20% 61% 9% 

June 2011 25% 9% 16% 64% 11% 

April 2011 28% 9% 19% 65% 7% 

January 2011 29% 9% 20% 63% 8% 

December 10, 2010 29% 10% 19% 62% 9% 

November 23, 2010 29% 9% 20% 60% 10% 

October 28, 2010 29% 9% 20% 62% 9% 

October 8, 2010 30% 12% 18% 62% 8% 

September 22, 2010 34% 11% 23% 55% 11% 
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